Product Specification PDF

Date Correct as of 14th Aug 2019

Brand C.K

Product T4987 2

Description HDComfort Screwdriver PZD/SDV 2x250mm
Barcode 5013969816006

Commodity code 8205400000

Country of origin DE

Features & Benefits

Applicable Standards
Health & Safety
Warranty

Item Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Packaging Information

~ Shatter resistant acetate handle ~ wipe clean, oil & acid resistant ~ Large square shape handle design for

Carl

Kammerling

maximum torque ~ Handle injection moulded directly to blade giving the ultimate bond for increased reliability &
durability ~ Anti roll flats to prevent the screwdriver rolling off sloping surfaces ~ Chrome plated toughened alloy

steel blade for increased strength & durability ~ Precision machined tip for an exact screw fit & damage free
screwdriving ~ Drop forged blades from Chrome Vanadium/Molybdenum steel, hardened and tempered ~

According to ISO 8764 ~ Size: PZ 2 ~ Visible blade length: 250 mm ~ Overall length: 360 mm

Users and bystanders are advised to wear eye protection

C.K products are guaranteed for lyear against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused through

normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product only

Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use

Timber gms

Product Weights and Measures

Product & primary

packaging

1 1
29 29
29 29
360 360
110 110

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Secondary packaging

6
110
363

40
765

Box

105

o O O o o o

Transit packaging

72
400
300
300
10.1

Case

900

14 Aug 2019 11:00AM

Created via cki.skoocloud.com

1ofl


https://cki.skoocloud.com

