## **Product Specification PDF**



Date	Correct as of 14th Aug 2019
Brand	C.K
Product	T4987 2
Description	HDComfort Screwdriver PZD/SDV 2x250mm
Barcode	5013969816006
Commodity code	8205400000
Country of origin	DE



Features & Benefits

~ Shatter resistant acetate handle ~ wipe clean, oil & acid resistant ~ Large square shape handle design for maximum torque ~ Handle injection moulded directly to blade giving the ultimate bond for increased reliability & durability ~ Anti roll flats to prevent the screwdriver rolling off sloping surfaces ~ Chrome plated toughened alloy steel blade for increased strength & durability ~ Precision machined tip for an exact screw fit & damage free screwdriving ~ Drop forged blades from Chrome Vanadium/Molybdenum steel, hardened and tempered ~ According to ISO 8764 ~ Size: PZ 2 ~ Visible blade length: 250 mm ~ Overall length: 360 mm

**Applicable Standards** 

Health & Safety Users and bystanders are advised to wear eye protection

Warranty

C.K products are guaranteed for 1year against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused through normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product Weights and Measures					
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging	
Item Quantity	1	1	6	72	
Width mm	29	29	110	400	
Depth mm	29	29	363	300	
Height mm	360	360	40	300	
Weight	110	110	765	10.1	
Packaging Information	Card use	0	Box	Case	
	Card gms	0	105	900	
	Plastic use	-	0	-	
	Plastic gms	0	0	0	
	Metal use	0	0	-	
	Metal gms	0	0	0	
	Timber use	0	0	-	
	Timber gms	0	0	0	